
Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   JUNGEN-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Florian SCHWALM1 OBB(101) TSV Schwabhausen8. (1878) 199833./2.

Ferenc TOTH2 OBB(102) SC Fürstenfeldbruck11. (1861) 199736./4.

Florian FUCHS3 OBB(103) SV DJK Kolbermoor10. (1869) 199739./3.

Jan SCHUBERT4 MFR(119) TSV Ansbach6. (1920) 199745./1.

Manuel KUPFER5 OBB(104) SV DJK Kolbermoor5. (1928) 19965.

Heiko MILL6 OFR(115) DJK SpVgg Effeltrich13. (1820) 19967.

Matthias VOGT7 SCH(110) Post SV Telekom Augsburg26. (1753) 19968.

Alexander RACKELMANN8 OFR(116) DJK SpVgg Effeltrich33. (1740) 19979.

Dominik WILD9 OBB(105) TSV Schwabhausen28. (1748) 199810.

Tobias BERGER10 NDB(108) DJK SB Landshut7. (1895) 1996

Daniel WIEDEMANN11 OBB(106) TSV Murnau14. (1819) 1997e

Elias SANIN12 SCH(111) SC Siegertshofen16. (1805) 1996

Max PÜSCHEL13 SCH(112) Post SV Telekom Augsburg17. (1804) 1998

Lucas STÖGER14 NDB(109) TV Freyung19. (1794) 1996

Julius PREU15 MFR(120) TV 1881 Altdorf25. (1754) 1997

Maximilian KLINGLER16 MFR(121) TSV Ansbach37. (1725) 1996a

Samuel KILIAN17 UFR(123) SB Versbach42. (1717) 1997e

Daniel DROBIETZ18 MFR(122) TSV Stein45. (1713) 1997

Lukas HENNEMANN19 OFR(117) TSV Untersiemau49. (1700) 1997

Josef STAUBER20 OBB(107) SpVgg Thalkirchen Freundschaft51. (1695) 1997

Vincent KUNZ21 OPF(113) DJK SB Regensburg53. (1691) 199613.

Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER22 UFR(124) SB Versbach58. (1675) 1998

Johannes KALSBACH23 OPF(114) DJK Ettmannsdorf61. (1665) 1996

Fabian MARKERT24 OFR(118) TV Oberwallenstadt119.(1569) 1997



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   MÄDCHEN-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Eva-Maria MAIER1 OBB(151) TSV Schwabhausen2. (1865) 1996??/5./e

Svenja HORLEBEIN2 UFR(172) TV Hofstetten3. (1771) 1999e

Sophia KAHLER3 OBB(152) TSV Schwabhausen5. (1732) 1996??/15./1.

Katharina TEUFL4 NDB(159) DJK SB Landshut4. (1735) 199729./2.

Sarah MANTZ5 OBB(153) SV DJK Kolbermoor6. (1709) 20003.

Elisabeth SCHANZER6 NDB(160) TV Hauzenberg8. (1644) 199741./5.

Shanice STEINECKE7 OBB(154) SC Fürstenfeldbruck10. (1634) 19977.

Jennifer BERNER8 MFR(170) SpVgg DJK Wolframs-Eschenbach7. (1647) 199627./10.

Sabine FISCHER9 OPF(164) DJK Ettmannsdorf14. (1575) 199838./8.

Louisa KEPPELER10 SCH(162) TTC Langweid25. (1539) 199711.

Denise SCHMITT11 OBB(155) SV DJK Kolbermoor18. (1565) 199812.

Franziska GÖPFERICH12 OPF(165) DJK SB Regensburg19. (1563) 1996

Johanna ANTES13 OFR(168) TTC Tiefenlauter20. (1559) 1997

Milena HUBER14 OBB(156) SV Wacker Burghausen21. (1550) 1997

Aliyah STEINECKE15 OBB(157) SC Fürstenfeldbruck24. (1541) 1997

Laura NÄTSCHER16 UFR(173) RV Viktoria Wombach26. (1530) 199713.

Lisa SAUR17 OPF(166) DJK SB Regensburg31. (1508) 199814.

Michaela SAMPAKIDOU18 OBB(158) SC Fürstenfeldbruck42. (1447) 1997

Eva  KLOTZ19 UFR(174) TV Hofstetten50. (1423) 1997

Romina STAHLBERGER20 OFR(169) TTC Tiefenlauter77. (1364) 1996

Pia BADER21 SCH(163) TSV Stötten a. A.81. (1357) 1996

Barbara MEISINGER22 NDB(161) TTC Straubing85. (1349) 1997

Lilia HERMANN23 MFR(171) TSG 08 Roth89. (1335) 1997

Sonja SCHEUERER24 OPF(167) DJK Ettmannsdorf118.(1285) 1998



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   SCHÜLER-A-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Elias GRÜNWALD1 OPF(210) TB Deutsche Eiche/ASV Regenstauf3. (1742) 1999a/1.

Marius LINK2 UFR(221) SV Hörstein4. (1741) 2000e

Florian HARTL3 OBB(201) TSV Schwabhausen5. (1728) 1999a

Erik KRISTENKO4 MFR(215) TSV Windsbach2. (1744) 20006.

Henrik HÖRMANN5 MFR(216) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein8. (1650) 19997.

Sebastian OTT6 MFR(217) TV Nürnberg Jahn-Schweinau12. (1602) 19998.

Tim SCHLEMBACH7 SCH(208) SV Nordendorf11. (1614) 20009.

Toni MATUKA8 MFR(218) TSV Stein1. (1771) 199910.

Lukas SCHWARZ9 UFR(222) TSV Bad Königshofen19. (1565) 200011.

Leon BRANDENBURG10 UFR(223) TSV Eintracht Eschau13. (1602) 200014.

Alexander LINDNER11 OBB(203) Post SV Dorfen15. (1590) 1999e

Ben SCHODER12 OBB(202) SV DJK Kolbermoor16. (1586) 2000

Pit PANZER13 UFR(224) SB Versbach18. (1572) 1999

Lukas REINDL14 OPF(211) TV Glück-Auf Wackersdorf21. (1547) 1999

Patrik MESSELBERGER15 OBB(204) SV DJK Kolbermoor22. (1543) 2000

Jonas WITTMANN16 OPF(212) BSC Woffenbach26. (1521) 2000

Johannes SCHANZER17 NDB(207) TV Hauzenberg30. (1499) 2000

Julian REICH18 SCH(209) SV Nordendorf34. (1496) 2000

Alexander GEBHART19 OBB(205) TTV Rosenheim43. (1463) 1999

Leon SCHIEBOLD20 OFR(214) TSV Ebermannstadt46. (1446) 1999

Manuel MARKL21 OBB(206) ASV Grassau54. (1423) 1999

Niklas KÖLBL22 OPF(213) BSC Woffenbach58. (1412) 1999

Moritz REICHART23 MFR(219) Post SV Nürnberg60. (1402) 1999

Kim VU24 MFR(220) SC Adelsdorf61. (1401) 1999



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   SCHÜLERINNEN-A-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert

TOP16
TOP48
2. VRLT

Victoria DAUTER1 OBB(251) SV DJK Kolbermoor3. (1638) 1999??/13./3.

Anna-Luisa HERRMANN2 UFR(271) TV Hofstetten6. (1574) 1999??/14./2.

Janine HANSLICK3 OBB(252) SC Fürstenfeldbruck4. (1629) 20004.

Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER4 SCH(261) SSV Höchstädt/Donau7. (1572) 20006.

Anna ROTHERMICH5 UFR(272) TV Hofstetten5. (1621) 19997.

Emma NOHA6 OBB(253) SC Fürstenfeldbruck13. (1508) 20009.

Stefanie FELBERMEIER7 OBB(254) SC Fürstenfeldbruck11. (1523) 199910.

Anastasia KITAEV8 SCH(262) TTC Langweid16. (1458) 199914.

Sandra ETTL9 OPF(266) DJK Ettmannsdorf17. (1449) 1999e

Melanie WENZKE10 NDB(258) TSV Kronwinkl18. (1441) 1999

Lisa Marie GRESS11 UFR(273) RV Viktoria Wombach20. (1401) 199913.

Pia HALLMANN12 SCH(263) VfB Oberndorf21. (1393) 199916.

Antonia SALZBRUNN13 OBB(255) SpVgg Attenkirchen22. (1378) 200015.

Jasmin KAIM14 SCH(264) VfB Oberndorf23. (1376) 1999

Michelle SCHMELZER15 OFR(268) SpVgg Hausen24. (1375) 1999

Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL16 NDB(259) TSV Kronwinkl25. (1367) 1999

Julia BITTAN17 OFR(269) SpVgg Hausen28. (1351) 1999

Jana GEIßLER18 MFR(270) TuS Feuchtwangen30. (1327) 1999

Sarah DIECKE19 OBB(256) SC Fürstenfeldbruck34. (1295) 2000

Louisa MÜLLER20 OPF(267) SV Neusorg35. (1278) 2000

Antonia EICHNER21 OBB(257) TV Feldkirchen37. (1266) 1999

Celine MAREIS22 SCH(265) VfB Oberndorf46. (1241) 1999

Tabea WOLFF23 UFR(274) 1. FC Hösbach50. (1214) 1999

Julia SCHEUNEMANN24 NDB(260) TSV Kronwinkl126.(1079) 1999



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   SCHÜLER-B-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert 2. VRLT

Jürgen HAIDER1 OBB(301) TSV Schwabhausen1. (1694) 2001e

Bastian HERBERT2 UFR(326) TV Etwashausen2. (1690) 2001e

Felix WETZEL3 OBB(302) SC Fürstenfeldbruck3. (1625) 2002e

Daniel RINDERER4 NDB(308) TV Ruhmannsfelden4. (1617) 20021.

Hannes HÖRMANN5 MFR(320) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein7. (1552) 20032.

Sebastian HEGENBERGER6 MFR(321) TV 1879 Hilpoltstein12. (1473) 20023.

Julian ROTH7 MFR(322) TSV Ansbach14. (1464) 20014.

Mike HOLLO8 OBB(303) SV DJK Kolbermoor8. (1507) 20045.

Luca DOBRY9 UFR(327) TG Würzburg-Heidingsfeld6. (1573) 20016.

Maurice KNECHT10 UFR(328) DJK Großostheim15. (1453) 20017.

Pedros SAMPAKIDIS11 OBB(304) SC Fürstenfeldbruck11. (1492) 20038.

Johannes STUMPF12 MFR(323) TV 1848 Schwabach10. (1498) 20019.

Christoph WIEDEMANN13 SCH(312) SV Nordendorf9. (1499) 200110.

Stefan  HOLZMANN14 SCH(313) SVG Baisweil-Lauchdorf16. (1441) 200111.

Nick DENG15 OBB(305) SpVgg Thalkirchen Freundschaft13. (1465) 200112.

Julius WAßMANN16 MFR(324) TV 1881 Altdorf5. (1595) 2001

Nico LONGHINO17 OBB(306) FC Bayern München18. (1351) 200215.

Tom SEIDENATH18 MFR(325) TV 1881 Altdorf19. (1337) 2001

Jonas WOLBERT19 UFR(329) TV Weilbach20. (1329) 200114.

Nils BAIERL20 OPF(316) SV Altenstadt21. (1329) 2001

Malik ATAKAN21 UFR(330) TV Ochsenfurt22. (1327) 2001a

Daniel DITTMANN22 SCH(314) TSV Wertingen23. (1313) 2002

Tom SCHWEIGER23 NDB(309) DJK Altdorf24. (1312) 200413.

Henrik LÜTJERING24 OBB(307) TSV 1880 Starnberg25. (1302) 2001e

Henrik GRASER25 UFR(331) TV/DJK Hammelburg27. (1299) 2003

Simon SPERGER26 OPF(317) TSV Neutraubling30. (1273) 2001

Johannes DÜNNBIER27 NDB(310) TV Hauzenberg33. (1261) 2001

Sandro SCHOLZ28 NDB(311) TSV Heining-Neustift35. (1253) 2002

Patrick SÄMANN29 OFR(318) TTC Wohlbach49. (1187) 2001

Simon HÖGERLE30 OFR(319) SV Mistelgau56. (1178) 2001

Magnus GÖPPEL31 SCH(315) TV Boos64. (1166) 2003

Luis WISSEL32 UFR(332) TV Hofstetten75. (1156) 2003



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Setzliste   SCHÜLERINNEN-B-EINZEL

Name
Setz-
platz BezirkStNr. Jahrg. Verein

TTR (11.08.13)
Platz Wert 2. VRLT

Franziska SCHREINER1 UFR(378) TV Hofstetten2. (1549) 2001e

Gaia MONFARDINI2 OBB(351) SV DJK Kolbermoor3. (1519) 20011.

Lea FATH3 UFR(379) TV Hofstetten5. (1463) 20012.

Laura TIEFENBRUNNER4 OBB(352) SV DJK Kolbermoor1. (1570) 20013.

Sophia DEICHERT5 UFR(380) RV Viktoria Wombach4. (1489) 20024.

Jannika ZANGMEISTER6 OPF(367) SV Neusorg7. (1263) 20025.

Luisa BRUCH7 OBB(353) TSV Schwabhausen10. (1224) 20026.

Tatjana STIERLE8 SCH(363) SV Unterknöringen9. (1225) 20017.

Naomi PRANJKOVIC9 OBB(354) SV DJK Kolbermoor16. (1163) 20048.

Vanessa HARTL10 OBB(355) SC Fürstenfeldbruck20. (1143) 20019.

Linda TOSSE11 MFR(375) SC 1904 Nürnberg8. (1242) 200210.

Stefanie LANZ12 NDB(360) SV Ohu-Ahrain6. (1267) 200111.

Annika OBERENDER13 OFR(372) TTC Wohlbach18. (1160) 200112.

Julia  FINSTER14 OPF(368) TuS Schnaittenbach11. (1196) 200114.

Daneila FEUERER15 OBB(357) SV DJK Kolbermoor12. (1195) 200115.

Lisa-Mia TJARKS16 SCH(364) TSG Thannhausen13. (1175) 200116.

Julia KLIMM17 OBB(358) TTC Freising-Lerchenfeld14. (1173) 2001e

Alina LICH18 OPF(369) TuS Dachelhofen17. (1161) 2004e

Carolin WOHLFAHRT19 SCH(365) SVG Baisweil-Lauchdorf21. (1143) 200113.

Hanna TRÄGER20 OPF(370) TuS Schnaittenbach22. (1143) 2001

Marie GMOSER21 SCH(366) SC Biberbach23. (1130) 2003e

Emma BRUCH22 OBB(359) TSV Schwabhausen24. (1121) 2002

Anja STRAUB23 NDB(361) SV Ohu-Ahrain25. (1102) 2001

Benita WOLZ24 UFR(381) TV Hofstetten27. (1099) 2001

Annika FISCHER-WEISS25 OFR(373) SV Fischbach29. (1079) 2002

Ronja BRÜCHERT26 MFR(376) CVJM Unterasbach34. (1059) 2001

Christina NIEDERALT27 OPF(371) DJK Ettmannsdorf37. (1046) 2002

Lena GEHRLING28 UFR(382) RV Viktoria Wombach38. (1045) 2003

Selina LOHMÜLLER29 MFR(377) TSG 08 Roth39. (1033) 2001

Karolin SALZBRUNN30 OBB(356) SpVgg Attenkirchen41. (1025) 2003

Michaela GABRISAKOVA31 OFR(374) TSV Ebermannstadt51. (1005) 2002

Hannah DREXLMAIER32 NDB(362) SV Ohu-Ahrain138. (893) 2003



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   JUNGEN-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Ferenc TOTH / Jan SCHUBERT1 OBB / MFR 2/4102/119 1861 1920
11. 6.

Florian FUCHS / Manuel KUPFER2 OBB 3/5103/104 1869 1928
10. 5.

Florian SCHWALM / Dominik WILD3 OBB 1/9101/105 1878 1748
8. 28.

Heiko MILL / Alexander RACKELMANN4 OFR 6/8115/116 1820 1740
13. 33.

Matthias VOGT / Max PÜSCHEL SCHW 7/13110/112 1753 1804
26. 17.

Tobias BERGER / Lucas STÖGER NDB 10/14108/109 1895 1794
7. 19.

Elias SANIN / Julius PREU SCHW / MFR 12/15111/120 1805 1754
16. 25.

Daniel WIEDEMANN / Josef STAUBER OBB 11/20106/107 1819 1695
14. 51.

Maximilian KLINGLER / Daniel DROBIETZ MFR 16/18121/122 1725 1713
37. 45.

Samuel KILIAN / Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER UFR 17/22123/124 1717 1675
42. 58.

Lukas HENNEMANN / Fabian MARKERT OFR 19/24117/118 1700 1569
49. 119.

Vincent KUNZ / Johannes KALSBACH OPF 21/23113/114 1691 1665
53. 61.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   MÄDCHEN-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Eva-Maria MAIER / Sophia KAHLER1 OBB 1/3151/152 1865 1732
2. 5.

Svenja HORLEBEIN / Elisabeth SCHANZER2 UFR / NDB 2/6172/160 1771 1644
3. 8.

Katharina TEUFL / Jennifer BERNER3 NDB / MFR 4/8159/170 1735 1647
4. 7.

Sarah MANTZ / Denise SCHMITT4 OBB 5/11153/155 1709 1565
6. 18.

Shanice STEINECKE / Aliyah STEINECKE OBB 7/15154/157 1634 1541
10. 24.

Sabine FISCHER / Laura NÄTSCHER OPF / UFR 9/16164/173 1575 1530
14. 26.

Franziska GÖPFERICH / Lisa SAUR OPF 12/17165/166 1563 1508
19. 31.

Louisa KEPPELER / Pia BADER SCHW 10/21162/163 1539 1357
25. 81.

Milena HUBER / Michaela SAMPAKIDOU OBB 14/18156/158 1550 1447
21. 42.

Johanna ANTES / Romina STAHLBERGER OFR 13/20168/169 1559 1364
20. 77.

Eva  KLOTZ / Lilia HERMANN UFR / MFR 19/23174/171 1423 1335
50. 89.

Barbara MEISINGER / Sonja SCHEUERER NDB / OPF 22/24161/167 1349 1285
85. 118.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   JUGEND-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Florian SCHWALM / Eva-Maria MAIER1 OBB 1/1101/151 1878 1865
8. 2.

Jan SCHUBERT / Elisabeth SCHANZER2 MFR / NDB 4/6119/160 1920 1644
6. 8.

Manuel KUPFER / Sarah MANTZ3 OBB 5/5104/153 1928 1709
5. 6.

Florian FUCHS / Denise SCHMITT4 OBB 3/11103/155 1869 1565
10. 18.

Tobias BERGER / Katharina TEUFL5 NDB 10/4108/159 1895 1735
7. 4.

Max PÜSCHEL / Svenja HORLEBEIN6 SCHW / UFR 13/2112/172 1804 1771
17. 3.

Dominik WILD / Shanice STEINECKE7 OBB 9/7105/154 1748 1634
28. 10.

Ferenc TOTH / Aliyah STEINECKE8 OBB 2/15102/157 1861 1541
11. 24.

Matthias VOGT / Louisa KEPPELER SCHW 7/10110/162 1753 1539
26. 25.

Heiko MILL / Johanna ANTES OFR 6/13115/168 1820 1559
13. 20.

Josef STAUBER / Sophia KAHLER OBB 20/3107/152 1695 1732
51. 5.

Alexander RACKELMANN / Lisa SAUR OFR / OPF 8/17116/166 1740 1508
33. 31.

Daniel WIEDEMANN / Milena HUBER OBB 11/14106/156 1819 1550
14. 21.

Daniel DROBIETZ / Jennifer BERNER MFR 18/8122/170 1713 1647
45. 7.

Johannes KALSBACH / Sabine FISCHER OPF 23/9114/164 1665 1575
61. 14.

Elias SANIN / Pia BADER SCHW 12/21111/163 1805 1357
16. 81.

Vincent KUNZ / Franziska GÖPFERICH OPF 21/12113/165 1691 1563
53. 19.

Maximilian KLINGLER / Michaela SAMPAKIDOU MFR / OBB 16/18121/158 1725 1447
37. 42.

Lucas STÖGER / Barbara MEISINGER NDB 14/22109/161 1794 1349
19. 85.

Samuel KILIAN / Eva  KLOTZ UFR 17/19123/174 1717 1423
42. 50.

Julius PREU / Lilia HERMANN MFR 15/23120/171 1754 1335
25. 89.

Daniel SCHLAGMÜLLER / Laura NÄTSCHER UFR 22/16124/173 1675 1530
58. 26.

Lukas HENNEMANN / Sonja SCHEUERER OFR / OPF 19/24117/167 1700 1285
49. 118.

Fabian MARKERT / Romina STAHLBERGER OFR 24/20118/169 1569 1364
119. 77.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLER-A-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Marius LINK / Erik KRISTENKO1 UFR / MFR 2/4221/215 1741 1744
4. 2.

Henrik HÖRMANN / Sebastian OTT2 MFR 5/6216/217 1650 1602
8. 12.

Elias GRÜNWALD / Lukas REINDL3 OPF 1/14210/211 1742 1547
3. 21.

Toni MATUKA / Leon BRANDENBURG4 MFR / UFR 8/10218/223 1771 1602
1. 13.

Lukas SCHWARZ / Pit PANZER UFR 9/13222/224 1565 1572
19. 18.

Florian HARTL / Manuel MARKL OBB 3/21201/206 1728 1423
5. 54.

Tim SCHLEMBACH / Julian REICH SCHW 7/18208/209 1614 1496
11. 34.

Ben SCHODER / Patrik MESSELBERGER OBB 12/15202/204 1586 1543
16. 22.

Alexander LINDNER / Alexander GEBHART OBB 11/19203/205 1590 1463
15. 43.

Johannes SCHANZER / Leon SCHIEBOLD NDB / OFR 17/20207/214 1499 1446
30. 46.

Jonas WITTMANN / Niklas KÖLBL OPF 16/22212/213 1521 1412
26. 58.

Moritz REICHART / Kim VU MFR 23/24219/220 1402 1401
60. 61.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLERINNEN-A-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Anna-Luisa HERRMANN / Anna ROTHERMICH  (TV)1 UFR 2/5271/272 1574 1621
6. 5.

Victoria DAUTER / Stefanie FELBERMEIER2 OBB 1/7251/254 1638 1523
3. 11.

Janine HANSLICK / Emma NOHA3 OBB 3/6252/253 1629 1508
4. 13.

Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER / Pia HALLMANN4 SCHW 4/12261/263 1572 1393
7. 21.

Anastasia KITAEV / Antonia SALZBRUNN SCHW / OBB 8/13262/255 1458 1378
16. 22.

Melanie WENZKE / Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL NDB 10/16258/259 1441 1367
18. 25.

Sandra ETTL / Louisa MÜLLER OPF 9/20266/267 1449 1278
17. 35.

Michelle SCHMELZER / Julia BITTAN OFR 15/17268/269 1375 1351
24. 28.

Lisa Marie GRESS / Tabea WOLFF UFR 11/23273/274 1401 1214
20. 50.

Jasmin KAIM / Celine MAREIS SCHW 14/22264/265 1376 1241
23. 46.

Sarah DIECKE / Antonia EICHNER OBB 19/21256/257 1295 1266
34. 37.

Jana GEIßLER / Julia SCHEUNEMANN MFR / NDB 18/24270/260 1327 1079
30. 126.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   A-SCHÜLER-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Elias GRÜNWALD / Anna ROTHERMICH1 OPF / UFR 1/5210/272 1742 1621
3. 5.

Erik KRISTENKO / Janine HANSLICK2 MFR / OBB 4/3215/252 1744 1629
2. 4.

Florian HARTL / Stefanie FELBERMEIER3 OBB 3/7201/254 1728 1523
5. 11.

Toni MATUKA / Anna-Luisa HERRMANN4 MFR / UFR 8/2218/271 1771 1574
1. 6.

Tim SCHLEMBACH / Elisabeth ROLLENMILLER5 SCHW 7/4208/261 1614 1572
11. 7.

Marius LINK / Lisa Marie GRESS6 UFR 2/11221/273 1741 1401
4. 20.

Ben SCHODER / Victoria DAUTER7 OBB 12/1202/251 1586 1638
16. 3.

Sebastian OTT / Anastasia KITAEV8 MFR / SCHW 6/8217/262 1602 1458
12. 16.

Patrik MESSELBERGER / Emma NOHA OBB 15/6204/253 1543 1508
22. 13.

Henrik HÖRMANN / Jana GEIßLER MFR 5/18216/270 1650 1327
8. 30.

Lukas REINDL / Sandra ETTL OPF 14/9211/266 1547 1449
21. 17.

Alexander LINDNER / Antonia SALZBRUNN OBB 11/13203/255 1590 1378
15. 22.

Lukas SCHWARZ / Jana ALTSCHÄFFEL UFR / NDB 9/16222/259 1565 1367
19. 25.

Pit PANZER / Jasmin KAIM UFR / SCHW 13/14224/264 1572 1376
18. 23.

Johannes SCHANZER / Melanie WENZKE NDB 17/10207/258 1499 1441
30. 18.

Julian REICH / Pia HALLMANN SCHW 18/12209/263 1496 1393
34. 21.

Leon BRANDENBURG / Tabea WOLFF UFR 10/23223/274 1602 1214
13. 50.

Jonas WITTMANN / Julia BITTAN OPF / OFR 16/17212/269 1521 1351
26. 28.

Leon SCHIEBOLD / Michelle SCHMELZER OFR 20/15214/268 1446 1375
46. 24.

Alexander GEBHART / Antonia EICHNER OBB 19/21205/257 1463 1266
43. 37.

Manuel MARKL / Sarah DIECKE OBB 21/19206/256 1423 1295
54. 34.

Niklas KÖLBL / Louisa MÜLLER OPF 22/20213/267 1412 1278
58. 35.

Moritz REICHART / Celine MAREIS MFR / SCHW 23/22219/265 1402 1241
60. 46.

Kim VU / Julia SCHEUNEMANN MFR / NDB 24/24220/260 1401 1079
61. 126.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLER-B-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Jürgen HAIDER / Bastian HERBERT1 OBB / UFR 1/2301/326 1694 1690
1. 2.

Hannes HÖRMANN / Sebastian HEGENBERGER2 MFR 5/6320/321 1552 1473
7. 12.

Daniel RINDERER / Mike HOLLO3 NDB / OBB 4/8308/303 1617 1507
4. 8.

Felix WETZEL / Pedros SAMPAKIDIS4 OBB 3/11302/304 1625 1492
3. 11.

Julian ROTH / Johannes STUMPF MFR 7/12322/323 1464 1498
14. 10.

Luca DOBRY / Maurice KNECHT UFR 9/10327/328 1573 1453
6. 15.

Christoph WIEDEMANN / Stefan  HOLZMANN SCHW 13/14312/313 1499 1441
9. 16.

Julius WAßMANN / Tom SEIDENATH MFR 16/18324/325 1595 1337
5. 19.

Nick DENG / Henrik LÜTJERING OBB 15/24305/307 1465 1302
13. 25.

Nico LONGHINO / Tom SCHWEIGER OBB / NDB 17/23306/309 1351 1312
18. 24.

Jonas WOLBERT / Malik ATAKAN UFR 19/21329/330 1329 1327
20. 22.

Nils BAIERL / Simon SPERGER OPF 20/26316/317 1329 1273
21. 30.

Daniel DITTMANN / Magnus GÖPPEL SCHW 22/31314/315 1313 1166
23. 64.

Johannes DÜNNBIER / Sandro SCHOLZ NDB 27/28310/311 1261 1253
33. 35.

Henrik GRASER / Luis WISSEL UFR 25/32331/332 1299 1156
27. 75.

Patrick SÄMANN / Simon HÖGERLE OFR 29/30318/319 1187 1178
49. 56.

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   SCHÜLERINNEN-B-DOPPEL

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Gaia MONFARDINI / Laura TIEFENBRUNNER  (TV)1 OBB 2/4351/352 1519 1570
3. 1.

Franziska SCHREINER / Lea FATH2 UFR 1/3378/379 1549 1463
2. 5.

Jannika ZANGMEISTER / Alina LICH3 OPF 6/18367/369 1263 1161
7. 17.

Tatjana STIERLE / Lisa-Mia TJARKS4 SCHW 8/16363/364 1225 1175
9. 13.

Naomi PRANJKOVIC / Daneila FEUERER OBB 9/15354/357 1163 1195
16. 12.

Vanessa HARTL / Julia KLIMM OBB 10/17355/358 1143 1173
20. 14.

Luisa BRUCH / Emma BRUCH OBB 7/22353/359 1224 1121
10. 24.

Sophia DEICHERT / Lena GEHRLING UFR 5/28380/382 1489 1045
4. 38.

Julia  FINSTER / Hanna TRÄGER OPF 14/20368/370 1196 1143
11. 22.

Stefanie LANZ / Anja STRAUB NDB 12/23360/361 1267 1102
6. 25.

Linda TOSSE / Selina LOHMÜLLER MFR 11/29375/377 1242 1033
8. 39.

Carolin WOHLFAHRT / Marie GMOSER SCHW 19/21365/366 1143 1130
21. 23.

Annika OBERENDER / Michaela GABRISAKOVA OFR 13/31372/374 1160 1005
18. 51.

Annika FISCHER-WEISS / Ronja BRÜCHERT OFR / MFR 25/26373/376 1079 1059
29. 34.

Benita WOLZ / Hannah DREXLMAIER UFR / NDB 24/32381/362 1099 893
27. 138.

Christina NIEDERALT / Karolin SALZBRUNN OPF / OBB 27/30371/356 1046 1025
37. 41.



Bayerische Jugendmeisterschaften 2013
in Ochsenfurt

Teilnehmer- und Setzliste:   B-SCHÜLER-MIXED

Doppel
Setz-
platz Bezirk(e)

TTR
(11.08.13)Startnr.

Setzplätze
Einzel

Bastian HERBERT / Lea FATH  (TV)1 UFR 2/3326/379 1690 1463
2. 5.

Felix WETZEL / Franziska SCHREINER2 OBB / UFR 3/1302/378 1625 1549
3. 2.

Jürgen HAIDER / Luisa BRUCH3 OBB 1/7301/353 1694 1224
1. 10.

Hannes HÖRMANN / Sophia DEICHERT4 MFR / UFR 5/5320/380 1552 1489
7. 4.

Mike HOLLO / Laura TIEFENBRUNNER5 OBB 8/4303/352 1507 1570
8. 1.

Luca DOBRY / Jannika ZANGMEISTER6 UFR / OPF 9/6327/367 1573 1263
6. 7.

Daniel RINDERER / Stefanie LANZ7 NDB 4/12308/360 1617 1267
4. 6.

Julian ROTH / Daneila FEUERER8 MFR / OBB 7/15322/357 1464 1195
14. 12.

Johannes STUMPF / Linda TOSSE MFR 12/11323/375 1498 1242
10. 8.

Nick DENG / Naomi PRANJKOVIC OBB 15/9305/354 1465 1163
13. 16.

Henrik LÜTJERING / Gaia MONFARDINI OBB 24/2307/351 1302 1519
25. 3.

Maurice KNECHT / Alina LICH UFR / OPF 10/18328/369 1453 1161
15. 17.

Pedros SAMPAKIDIS / Julia KLIMM OBB 11/17304/358 1492 1173
11. 14.

Tom SEIDENATH / Vanessa HARTL MFR / OBB 18/10325/355 1337 1143
19. 20.

Christoph WIEDEMANN / Lisa-Mia TJARKS SCHW 13/16312/364 1499 1175
9. 13.

Daniel DITTMANN / Tatjana STIERLE SCHW 22/8314/363 1313 1225
23. 9.

Stefan  HOLZMANN / Carolin WOHLFAHRT SCHW 14/19313/365 1441 1143
16. 21.

Nils BAIERL / Julia  FINSTER OPF 20/14316/368 1329 1196
21. 11.

Sebastian HEGENBERGER / Selina LOHMÜLLER MFR 6/29321/377 1473 1033
12. 39.

Jonas WOLBERT / Emma BRUCH UFR / OBB 19/22329/359 1329 1121
20. 24.

Julius WAßMANN / Ronja BRÜCHERT MFR 16/26324/376 1595 1059
5. 34.

Patrick SÄMANN / Annika OBERENDER OFR 29/13318/372 1187 1160
49. 18.

Simon SPERGER / Hanna TRÄGER OPF 26/20317/370 1273 1143
30. 22.

Nico LONGHINO / Karolin SALZBRUNN OBB 17/30306/356 1351 1025
18. 41.

Malik ATAKAN / Christina NIEDERALT UFR / OPF 21/27330/371 1327 1046
22. 37.

Sandro SCHOLZ / Anja STRAUB NDB 28/23311/361 1253 1102
35. 25.

Magnus GÖPPEL / Marie GMOSER SCHW 31/21315/366 1166 1130
64. 23.

Henrik GRASER / Lena GEHRLING UFR 25/28331/382 1299 1045
27. 38.

Tom SCHWEIGER / Michaela GABRISAKOVA NDB / OFR 23/31309/374 1312 1005
24. 51.

Simon HÖGERLE / Annika FISCHER-WEISS OFR 30/25319/373 1178 1079
56. 29.

Luis WISSEL / Benita WOLZ UFR 32/24332/381 1156 1099
75. 27.

Johannes DÜNNBIER / Hannah DREXLMAIER NDB 27/32310/362 1261 893
33. 138.


